
AMENDMENT OF SOUC[TATIONJMODIFICATION OFCNRC I IP IO 1 1OTATI OEP ~ O
2. AUNCUIENTAIMMKAMON NO. 3•. UTEClTWl DATIE 4• RBUS•tV H ROM. NO. -- 5.Fa:ro,

M005 See Block 16c CSO-11-105
dte 5/24/11

. tsJBy co0 3100 T.ADNVSTMEDSGY ffNuml OE 1-310c

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission D.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TNB-01-BlON
Nail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAMJE ANAfD-ESS OFOONTR4A9OR (Net.. -, m1,, hid 0 MP Co&) pg WA. AMEN0E OF SOU•lTr^AN NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED • DA1U) cm Irisi11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 IQ& uO uiTnION OF CONTRACTrOORi NO.
GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T061

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106 .........
1G. DATED (WE 3 13,)

CoDE 062021639 IFACIrYOO0E X 00-31-2008

11. THIS rIrEE ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

[:The abov numibered solldtilon Is aerndred as setfoilIn Item 14. The hour' and cleta specidW for reeaW aofffer [1s extended, []lI nOt exterided
Offet must acknormee reoi of thM amendment prior l lie hour and date specfed In the so•c•tadon or a ede. by one of the folbelng moltd
(a) By compiet hams 8 and 15, and mtUrnn _ copies of the andment (b) By adceoadglnge mee of Oft amendmen on each Copy Oft
ofter simimfd; or (c) By separate letter or tWegram which Inckdes a relvence to fie sobddlal and amedmett numbers. FAIURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECION OF YOUR OFFER. If by %rtue of this amendment you desire to change an oer aready submited, such change may be made
by telegnn or lter, proided each Utegram or lW makes referenoe to fth sokf aond lilf umendment and Is reoei pror to the opening hour
and date sopecled.

12. ACCOWnING AND APPRiNATION DATA (U nfmel* n/a
JC N7343
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. TS ISTEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DES(CRIBED IN ITEM 14L

(X) A. THi CNANIGE •O•ER U ISIGER AT T. (M•S* SfftiU•) THE OA SET FORT " N MW 14 ARM MADE IR THE CONRACT ORDER NO. N flu' 10k

a. THE ABOve NSRED CONRACTrORDER H MO1e o TO REFLCT THE ADO1TUE CHAGSM (aSuin duW A i ru a i n qipn GeOI I d )
SEr FORTH IN ITEM 14, PRSUANT TO lIE AUTHORrnY OF FAR 43-13t(b).

a. TiUS 5LrptamgWAL. ABRE~4I is EqrUD1 SETo PURSUANT TO AUTHORn'Y OF:
x

D.OTHER MW184"f1011 ui@wdAI.u. Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contad6r is- not, [Eis Mrid to sign this dumen and MNm , copes to h lssuing ofilce.

14, orcarisna Or AwvmL~m0ioDwIATiom (COw- by' Uc? tcnhii. I 'I ' 1'0 '4.~h studi o o foam.)

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance thru 7/1/12, at no additional cost to the
government.
6.0 Period'of Performance is revised to read as follows;
The period of performance of this task order is July 10, 2009 through July 1, 2012

Ceiling $171,734.21 (unchaged)

Total Obligation $120,000.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performace; 7/10/2009-7/1/2012 (changed)
All other conditions remaining unchanged.

EeIMWO&FU~i mh.UMLImk ff=mid tdMn Fx~ -l.~a.t ~ud Ib &k=AM IQA.MWW I p~~du mok~ mdwVW&,4d hid fern c

%&WWlMEAND T1T1EOF6QM0 (TWeor ~puk
Linda Klages
Vice President, Contracts

* KVM AMD iTMX OF COWTRiACTMe t

Jordan P1log Ii
j rat 4gOfficer(

ANMrA

NMW 75al-Ls."o RTANrRnF(rAf.lM atv 16401

- ~~gnSjtiew

rEMPL -AATE.£MO JUN 12011 0


